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1 POLYAKOVA Maria RUS 403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5  54.00 3  54.00 3   1.20

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5  44.85 19  98.85 10  10.15

303B 2.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  54.00 3 152.85 2   2.00

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  55.90 1 208.75 2   0.10

5134D 2.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5  55.90 1 264.65 1

2 KIM Suji KOR 403B 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  49.20 16  49.20 16   6.00

105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0  58.50 2 107.70 3   1.30

203B 2.3 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  47.15 13 154.85 1

303B 2.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  54.00 3 208.85 1

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5  46.20 21 255.05 2   9.60

3 CHAVEZ Arantxa MEX 403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  50.40 7  50.40 7   4.80

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  47.15 13  97.55 11  11.45

303B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5  51.60 4 149.15 9   5.70

5333D 2.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  52.00 4 201.15 3   7.70

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.5  53.30 6 254.45 3  10.20

4 HERNANDEZ Dolores MEX 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  50.40 7  50.40 7   4.80

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5  50.70 8 101.10 8   7.90

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5  48.30 9 149.40 8   5.45

303B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  50.40 7 199.80 4   9.05

5333D 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0  54.60 3 254.40 4  10.25

5 MOREIRA Luana BRA 403B 2.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  50.40 7  50.40 7   4.80

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  44.85 19  95.25 13  13.75

303B 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  57.60 1 152.85 2   2.00

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  46.80 15 199.65 5   9.20

5333D 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0  49.40 14 249.05 5  15.60

6 STAWCZYNSKI Louisa Hannah GER 403B 2.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  55.20 1  55.20 1

303B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  46.80 14 102.00 6   7.00

5333D 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0  48.10 12 150.10 7   4.75

203B 2.3 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0  43.70 19 193.80 11  15.05

105B 2.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  54.60 3 248.40 6  16.25

7 ROTHER Jana Lisa GER 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0  48.00 20  48.00 20   7.20

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5  53.30 4 101.30 7   7.70

5333D 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  49.40 7 150.70 5   4.15

303B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  48.00 12 198.70 7  10.15

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5  48.30 18 247.00 7  17.65
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8 NEKRASOVA Ekaterina RUS 403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0  51.60 5  51.60 5   3.60

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  50.70 8 102.30 5   6.70

203B 2.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  48.30 9 150.60 6   4.25

303B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0  46.80 15 197.40 8  11.45

5134D 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5  49.40 14 246.80 8  17.85

9 CHOE Un Gyong PRK 203B 2.3 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0  47.15 21  47.15 21   8.05

303B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  48.00 12  95.15 14  13.85

5132D 2.2 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5  45.10 16 140.25 14  14.60

105B 2.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  54.60 2 194.85 10  14.00

403B 2.4 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  50.40 11 245.25 9  19.40

10 KULEMINA Olga RUS 105B 2.6 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  54.60 2  54.60 2   0.60

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  53.30 4 107.90 2   1.10

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  43.70 18 151.60 4   3.25

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0  44.40 18 196.00 9  12.85

303B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  49.20 16 245.20 10  19.45

11 KIM Un Hyang PRK 403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  50.40 7  50.40 7   4.80

203B 2.3 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  43.70 24  94.10 15  14.90

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0  54.60 2 148.70 10   6.15

303B 2.4 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0  50.40 7 199.10 6   9.75

5132D 2.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0  41.80 24 240.90 11  23.75

12 BOWER Michal Rae USA 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  50.40 7  50.40 7   4.80

203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  41.40 28  91.80 21  17.20

303B 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  46.80 14 138.60 17  16.25

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5  48.75 11 187.35 13  21.50

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  50.70 8 238.05 12  26.60

13 KIM Nami KOR 403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0  42.00 26  42.00 26  13.20

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5  53.30 4  95.30 12  13.70

203B 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  49.45 6 144.75 12  10.10

303B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 7.5  42.00 21 186.75 14  22.10

5132D 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  49.50 13 236.25 13  28.40

14 DICK Elaena Nancy CAN 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  50.40 7  50.40 7   4.80

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5  42.90 26  93.30 17  15.70

203B 2.3 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0  39.10 23 132.40 23  22.45

303B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5  49.20 10 181.60 17  27.25

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5  54.60 3 236.20 14  28.45

DIVING
跳跳

WOMEN'S 1M SPRINGBOARD
女女女女跳跳

PRELIMINARY

UNIVERSITY OF TAIPEI DIVING POOL

SUN 周周 

20 AUG 2017
10:00   

DETAILED RESULTS (INDIVIDUAL)
詳詳詳詳（個個）

   As of 20 AUG 2017

  

DVW003901_C73E 3.0   SUN 20 AUG 2017 12:33     Page 2/5
  



Rank Name
NUSF
Code

Dive
No. DD

Judge's Score Dive
Points

Dive
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindJ1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

15 SCHULTZ Brooke Christin USA 105B 2.6 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0  33.80 32  33.80 32  21.40

203B 2.3 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0  55.20 3  89.00 26  20.00

305C 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5  43.50 19 132.50 22  22.35

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5  50.70 6 181.75 16  27.10

403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0  52.80 7 234.55 15  30.10

16 SHELESTYUK Diana UKR 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  50.40 7  50.40 7   4.80

303B 2.4 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  50.40 11 100.80 9   8.20

105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5  44.20 17 145.00 11   9.85

203B 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0  44.85 17 189.85 12  19.00

5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5  41.80 24 231.65 16  33.00

17 BILOTTA Laura ITA 403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0  54.00 3  54.00 3   1.20

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0  50.70 8 104.70 4   4.30

203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0  34.50 27 139.20 16  15.65

303B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  43.20 20 182.40 15  26.45

5132D 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  48.40 17 230.80 17  33.85

18 GIBSON Alison Amaris USA 203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  41.40 28  41.40 28  13.80

403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0  51.60 7  93.00 18  16.00

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5  49.40 7 142.40 13  12.45

303B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0  36.00 26 178.40 18  30.45

5134D 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  50.70 8 229.10 18  35.55

19 NERO Daniella Sylvia SWE 105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  48.10 19  48.10 19   7.10

203B 2.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5  43.70 24  91.80 21  17.20

305C 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0  33.00 30 124.80 27  30.05

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5  52.00 4 175.70 19  33.15

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  50.40 11 226.10 19  38.55

20 NEAVE Ruby Grace AUS 105B 2.6 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 4.0 4.0  28.60 33  28.60 33  26.60

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0  44.85 19  73.45 29  35.55

303B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5  43.20 20 116.65 30  38.20

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  50.40 7 167.05 23  41.80

5333D 2.6 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5  55.90 1 222.95 20  41.70

21 KANETO Hana JPN 5132D 2.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5  45.10 23  45.10 23  10.10

105B 2.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0  45.50 18  90.60 25  18.40

203B 2.3 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5  35.65 26 126.25 26  28.60

303B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5  48.00 12 174.25 20  34.60

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  43.20 23 217.45 21  47.20
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22 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  49.20 16  49.20 16   6.00

105B 2.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5  59.80 1 109.00 1

203B 2.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.5  31.05 31 140.05 15  14.80

303B 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5  32.40 27 172.45 21  36.40

5233D 2.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0  41.25 26 213.70 22  50.95

23 MABUCHI Yuka JPN 5132D 2.2 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  49.50 15  49.50 15   5.70

105B 2.6 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.0  16.90 33  66.40 32  42.60

303B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0  50.40 5 116.80 29  38.05

203B 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5  47.15 14 163.95 26  44.90

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  46.80 19 210.75 23  53.90

24 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre Marija LTU 403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  44.40 24  44.40 24  10.80

105B 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0  46.80 14  91.20 23  17.80

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  41.40 22 132.60 21  22.25

303B 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0  38.40 23 171.00 22  37.85

5134D 2.6 4.5 5.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5  35.10 32 206.10 24  58.55

25 KRASNOSHLYK Ganna UKR 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  51.60 5  51.60 5   3.60

105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0  40.30 29  91.90 20  17.10

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  42.55 21 134.45 20  20.40

303B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0  32.40 27 166.85 24  42.00

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5  36.30 30 203.15 25  61.50

26 HERNANDEZ Melany MEX 403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  50.40 7  50.40 7   4.80

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  42.55 27  92.95 19  16.05

303B 2.4 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5  33.60 28 126.55 25  28.30

105B 2.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0  39.00 22 165.55 25  43.30

5233D 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0  37.50 29 203.05 26  61.60

27 SERB Anca ROU 403B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0  42.00 26  42.00 26  13.20

105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0  46.80 14  88.80 27  20.20

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  48.30 9 137.10 18  17.75

303B 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5  25.20 31 162.30 27  46.55

5233D 2.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5  40.00 27 202.30 27  62.35

28 GALERA Tammy BRA 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  49.20 16  49.20 16   6.00

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  44.85 19  94.05 16  14.95

5233D 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0  37.50 24 131.55 24  23.30

303B 2.4 2.0 2.0 2.5 1.5 3.0 3.5 1.5  15.60 32 147.15 29  61.70

105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5  50.70 8 197.85 28  66.80
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29 FLAMINIO Paola ITA 5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.0  38.50 30  38.50 30  16.70

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0  46.80 14  85.30 28  23.70

203B 2.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0  36.80 25 122.10 28  32.75

303B 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5  30.00 30 152.10 28  56.75

403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0  44.40 22 196.50 29  68.15

30 MAC MANUS Natasha IRL 403B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0  36.00 31  36.00 31  19.20

105C 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5  33.60 31  69.60 31  39.40

203B 2.3 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5  31.05 31 100.65 32  54.20

303C 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0  37.80 25 138.45 32  70.40

5134D 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  46.80 19 185.25 30  79.40

31 DEMAISIP Monique Ann PHI 403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5  39.60 29  39.60 29  15.60

105B 2.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0  33.80 30  73.40 30  35.60

203B 2.3 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0  33.35 29 106.75 31  48.10

303B 2.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5  38.40 23 145.15 30  63.70

5231D 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0  37.80 28 182.95 31  81.70

32 MCCOOL Ashley Ann CAN 403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0  46.80 22  46.80 22   8.40

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5  44.20 23  91.00 24  18.00

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5  46.00 15 137.00 19  17.85

303B 2.4 1.5 0.0 0.5 1.5 0.0 1.0 2.0   7.20 33 144.20 31  64.65

5233D 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5  36.25 31 180.45 32  84.20

33 LAI Yu-Yen TPE 403B 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0  43.20 25  43.20 25  12.00

105C 2.4 2.5 2.0 2.5 4.0 2.0 3.5 2.5  18.00 32  61.20 33  47.80

301B 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5  28.05 33  89.25 33  65.60

203C 2.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.5  32.00 29 121.25 33  87.60

5231D 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5  31.50 33 152.75 33 111.90

Note:
For more detail on the judges see 'Panel of Judges' for this session.

Legend:
DD Degree of Difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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